
Job # Description

101 LUNCH HOUR SUPERVISOR 21.54 C 22.50              24.02           24.74           

102 SUPPORT WORKER - ECE 25.78 G 26.87              28.68           29.54           

103 CROSSING GUARD 19.59 A 20.48              21.86           22.52           

104 CERTIFIED EDUCATION ASSISTANT 24.67 F 25.73              27.47           28.29           

104B CERTIFIED EDUCATION ASSISTANT PERSONAL CARE 26.91 H 28.04              29.93           30.83           

104C CERTIFIED EDUCATION ASSISTANT MEDICALLY FRAGILE 26.91 H 28.04              29.93           30.83           

105A CLASSROOM ASSISTANT - LANGUAGE 19.59 A 20.48              21.86           22.52           

109B MEALS PROG WORKER 19.59 A 20.48              21.86           22.52           

111 LIBRARY CLERK 20.52 B 21.44              22.89           23.58           

115 ED SUPPORT WORKER 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

115A YOUTH AND FAMILY WORKER 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

116A INTERPRETER - EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

116B REGISTERED SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

116D CERTIFIED EDUCATION SIGNING 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

116E CERTIFIED EDUCATION INTERVENOR 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

116F CERTIFIED EDUCATION BRAILIST 25.78 G 26.87              28.68           29.54           

119 EDUCTIONAL ASSISTANT - JOB COACH 25.78 G 26.87              28.68           29.54           

120 CAREER CENTRE CLERK 23.57 E 24.59              26.25           27.04           

121 MUSIC ACCOMPANIST 21.54 C 22.50              24.02           24.74           

122 MUSIC RESOURCE SECRETARY/Clerk 21.54 C 22.50              24.02           24.74           

128A INDIGENOUS EDUCATION WORKER    25.78 G 26.87              28.68           29.54           

135 STRONG START COORDINATOR 26.91 H 28.04              29.93           30.83           

201 SCHOOL SECRETARY I 22.56 D 23.55              25.14           25.89           

205 SCHOOL SECRETARY/STOREFRONT 24.67 F 25.73              27.47           28.29           

206 SCHOOL SECRETARY II 23.57 E 24.59              26.25           27.04           

206A COMPUTER ADMIN. SECRETARY II 24.67 F 25.73              27.47           28.29           

208 SECONDARY ADMIN SECRETARY I/C 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

210 ELEMENTARY ADMIN SECRETARY I/C 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

214 DISTRICT RECEPTIONIST 23.57 E 24.59              26.25           27.04           

215 ADMIN SECRETARY/EDUCATION OUTREACH 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           
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227 PAYROLL CLERK 24.67 F 25.73              27.47           28.29           

228 PAYROLL CLERK/BENEFITS 26.91 G 28.04              29.93           30.83           

228B *SENIOR PAYROLL AND BENEFITS CLERK I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

229 HUMAN RESOURCES/PAYROLL CLERK (DISPATCH) 24.67 F 25.73              27.47           28.29           

233 *DISTRICT BUYER 24.67 F 25.73              27.47           28.29           

235 PURCHASING CLERK 22.56 D 23.55              25.14           25.89           

238B ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLERK 26.91 H 28.04              29.93           30.83           

239 ACCOUNTING CLERK 23.57 E 24.59              26.25           27.04           

242A DISTRICT ACCOUNTING COORDINATOR 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

243A SECRETARY/RECEPTIONIST 23.57 E 24.59              26.25           27.04           

405 DISTRICT DATA COORDINATOR 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

** *L1 - SCHOOL COMPUTER APPLICATION TRAINER 28.05 H 29.22              31.19           32.13           

244A DISTRICT OFFICE SECRETARY IV 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

244B *DISTRICT OFFICE SECRETARY IV/SEC TO DOI Early Years/Mid & Sec 28.05 H 29.22              31.19           32.13           

252 TRANSPORTATION SECRETARY/DISPATCHER 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

252B CUSTODIAN ADMIN ASSISTANT 26.91 H 28.04              29.93           30.83           

253 TRANSPORTATION OPER. & TRAINING ASSISTANT 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

260 MACHINE OPERATOR/CLERK 19.59 A 20.48              21.86           22.52           

263B RESOURCE CENTRE TECHNICIAN 23.57 E 24.59              26.25           27.04           

268 DISTRICT SECRETARY OPERATIONS 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

303 CUSTODIAN 22.56 D 23.55              25.14           25.89           

308 QT - PAINTER 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

309 GROUNDS LABOURER 22.56 D 23.55              25.14           25.89           

312 QT - CARPENTER 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

316 QT - ELECTRICIAN 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

319 QT - MECHANIC 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

320 QT - PLUMBING/HEATING 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

322 HVAC TECHNICIAN 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

324 QT - CARPENTER/JOINERY 32.99 K 34.32              36.64           37.74           

327 BUS DRIVER 28.05 I 29.22              31.19           32.13           

329 OPERATIONAL SUPPORT WORKER 25.78 G 26.87              28.68           29.54           

329A BUS DRIVER/TRAINER 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

339 LIGHT VEHICLE OPR/MAIL 20.30 C 21.22              22.65           23.33           

339A LIGHT VEHICLE OPERATOR 25.78 E 26.87              28.68           29.54           

342 GROUNDS PERSON - OPERATOR & CERTIFIED 25.78 G 26.87              28.68           29.54           

348 SHIPPER/RECEIVER 26.91 H 28.04              29.93           30.83           

407 ELECTRONIC SERVICE TECHNICIAN 29.21 J 30.41              32.46           33.43           

408 COMPUTER NETWORK TECHNICIAN 34.18 N 35.55              37.95           39.09           

Not Rated *CASUAL LABOUR I (STUDENT HELP ONLY) N/A 20.18              21.54           22.19           
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